
 

  

 
     

    
   
   

    
    

 
 

   

 
    

   
  

    
  

   
  

    
 

 

   

 
 

  
  

 
 

 

 

  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Director of Special Education 

Alison Elmer, aelmer@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Special Education Coordinators 
High School – Lynne Bennett, lbennett@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Middle School - Stephanie Greiner, sgreiner@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Elementary – Christina Ryan, cryan@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Elementary – Kristin Burke, kaburke@arlington.k12.ma.us 
OOD - Chris Carlson, ccarlson@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Early Childhood – Joyce Schlenger, jschlenger@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Special Education Finance Manager 

Andrea Campbell, acampbell@arlington.k12.ma.us x 3532 

Administrative Assistants 
Pre K Support 

 Phyllis Mahoney, phmahoney@arlington.k12.ma.us x3698
Admin Assistant to the Director/Elementary Support: 

 Mary Camaioni Marrocco, mcamaioni@arlington.k12.ma.us x3533
Secondary Support: 

 Mary Ellen Moloney, memoloney@arlington.k12.ma.us  x3513 
OOD Support: 

 Krystal Osika, kosika@arlington.k12.ma.us x3608

Out of District Team Chair 

Bryan Magliocca, bmagliocca@arlington.k12.ma.us x3692 

BCBA’s 
Johanna Dymek, jdymek@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Larry Lockwood, llockwood@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Cheryl Goff, cgoff@arlington.k12.ma.us 

School Psychologists 

Pre-K/Elementary: 

Karen Ruccio, kruccio@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Amy Bell, abell@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Michael Aboulafia, maboulafia@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Cheryl Flynn, cflynn@arlington,k12.ma.us 
Noelle Oliveira, noliveira@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Lauren Stoodt, lstoodt@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Secondary: 
Paul Bombara, pbombara@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Tara Manke, tmanke@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Alison Caruso, acaruso@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Katherine Becker, kbecker@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Physical Therapist 

Kristin Joyce, kjoyce@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Teacher of the Visually Impaired 
Kara Olivere, kolivere@arlington.k12.ma.us 

AT/AAC 
Amanda Lewitus, alewitus@arlington.k12.ma.us 
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